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Women / XB / Jr. A
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mahsa Pazoki418
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.525 9.6259.225 37.475
4T 1 7 1 1 

1 

Bridgette Timpano422
Gymtowne  

9.100 9.150 9.5259.475 37.250
4T 6 2 2 2 

2 

Lily Delay426
Gymtowne  

9.400 9.200 8.8759.400 36.875
2 3T 3T 19T 3 

3 

McKayla Mar497
Twisters

9.000 9.025 9.3509.400 36.775
8 11 3T 5 4 

4 

Ella Palmer476
San Francisco Gym

9.450 9.200 8.3259.550 36.525
1 3T 1 25 5 

5 

Miraya Jain465
Pacific West

9.100 9.075 9.0259.300 36.500
4T 8 5T 16T 6 

6 

Julie Larkin449
Dream Xtreme

8.700 9.350 9.4508.950 36.450
15T 2 14 3 7 

7 

Saniah Boston441
Classic CA

9.050 8.800 9.2259.200 36.275
7 20T 8 10T 8 

8 

Sydney Sasaki425
Gymtowne  

8.700 9.200 9.2509.075 36.225
15T 3T 9 6T 9 

9 

Brooke Martinez-Truso463
Pacific West

8.850 9.125 9.1758.975 36.125
12 7 13 13T 10 

10 

Clare Bolte2
Twisters

8.600 8.950 9.2509.300 36.100
18 16 5T 6T 11 

11 

Kendra Houdyshell444
Dream Xtreme

8.950 8.800 9.2508.825 35.825
9 20T 16 6T 12 

12 

Angelica Guillen445
Dream Xtreme

8.900 9.000 9.0508.800 35.750
10T 12T 17T 15 13 

13 

Liel Hershowitz485
Twisters

8.500 9.000 9.3758.600 35.475
20 12T 20T 4 14T

14T

Sowmya Sheppillayar435
Classic CA

9.175 8.925 8.8508.525 35.475
3 17T 22 21 14T

14T

Ella Katzir491
Twisters

8.900 8.825 9.2258.500 35.450
10T 19 23 10T 16 

16 

Sophie Robinson481
Twisters

8.700 8.500 9.1759.050 35.425
15T 23 10 13T 17 

17 

Alice Chegwidden488
Twisters

8.750 9.050 8.7258.800 35.325
14 9T 17T 22 18 

18 

Alana Lee464
Pacific West

8.300 8.925 9.0259.025 35.275
23 17T 11 16T 19 

19 

Zoe Munro492
Twisters

8.775 8.450 8.9009.000 35.125
13 24 12 18 20 

20 

Irma Brown452
Dream Xtreme

8.450 9.000 9.2008.375 35.025
21T 12T 25 12 21 

21 

Melissa Sahim436
Classic CA

8.550 8.600 8.8758.625 34.650
19 22 19 19T 22 

22 

Suzie Mathias3
Twisters

8.450 8.350 9.2508.425 34.475
21T 25 24 6T 23 

23 

Winnie Einhorn434
Gymtowne  

8.100 9.000 8.5508.600 34.250
24 12T 20T 23 24 

24 
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Elle Ceaser469
Pacific West

7.350 9.050 8.4508.875 33.725
25 9T 15 24 25 

25 
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